:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9992002

Sep 19, 2024 - 06:46 (UTC)

In epoch 312,250 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 399539 - 0.019228881 ETH®
46.88 USD

2 399540 - 0.019236651 ETH®
46.90 USD

3 399541 - 0.019243060 ETH®
46.91 USD

4 399542 - 0.019309059 ETH®
47.07 USD

S 399543 - 0.019281596 ETH®
47.00 USD

6 399544 - 0.019262803 ETH®
46.96 USD

7 399545 - 0.019249073 ETH®
46.93 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9992002
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/312250
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/399539
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/399540
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/399541
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/399542
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/399543
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/399544
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/399545

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

399546

399547

399550

399553

399554

Validator Id

423519

Amount

- 0.019309180
47.07 USD

- 0.019212615
46.84 USD

- 0.019174617
46.74 USD

- 0.019254759
46.94 USD

- 0.019328943
47.12 USD

- 0.019220108
46.85 USD

- 0.019245160
46.92 USD

- 0.019316780
47.09 USD

- 0.019250068
46.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.046140505
112.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/399546
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/399547
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/399548
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/399549
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/399550
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/399551
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/399552
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/399553
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/399554
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/423519

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



