

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9992002</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 19, 2024 · 06:46 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>312,250</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>399539</u>	- 0.019228881 ETH ⊘ 46.88 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>399540</u>	- 0.019236651 ETH ↔ 46.90 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>399541</u>	- 0.019243060 ETH ↔ 46.91 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>399542</u>	- 0.019309059 ETH ⊘ 47.07 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>399543</u>	- 0.019281596 ETH ⊘ 47.00 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>399544</u>	- 0.019262803 ETH ⊘ 46.96 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>399545</u>	- 0.019249073 ETH ⊘ 46.93 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>399546</u>	- 0.019309180 ETH 🐼 47.07 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>399547</u>	- 0.019212615 ETH ③ 46.84 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>399548</u>	- 0.019174617 ETH ③ 46.74 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>399549</u>	- 0.019254759 ETH ③ 46.94 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>399550</u>	- 0.019328943 ETH ③ 47.12 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>399551</u>	- 0.019220108 ETH ③ 46.85 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>399552</u>	- 0.019245160 ETH ⊘ 46.92 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>399553</u>	- 0.019316780 ETH ③ 47.09 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>399554</u>	- 0.019250068 ETH ② 46.93 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	423519	+ 0.046140505 ETH 🐼
		112.49 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.